
クロスミントン 日本ランキング ＜オープンシングルス＞ 2021年10月6日現在

JAPAN

SPRING

OPEN

(2021.3)

八王子カップ

(2020.1)

JAPAN

AUTUMN

OPEN

(2019.9)

JAPAN OPEN

(2019.4)

世界選手権

（2019.7）

その他

海外大会

250P 500P 250P 1,000P 2,000P

1 西村　昭彦 NISHIMURA Akihiko Racket Sports Tokyo 2,709 209 500 250 340 575 835

2 霜下　勇人 SHIMOSHITA Hayato TOKYO CROSS 2,085 0 420 215 505 575 370

3 田中　瑞樹 TANAKA Mizuki THREE STRIPES 1,829 250 0 179 835 290 275

4 松橋　直也 MATSUHASHI Naoya Racket Sports Tokyo 1,767 168 100 144 670 290 395

5 吉谷　優介 YOSHITANI Yusuke THREE STRIPES 1,755 126 100 144 340 575 470

6 松平　泰紀 MATSUDAIRA Yasunori Racket Sports Tokyo 1,598 126 180 72 505 575 140

7 永田　真一 NAGATA Shinichi YOKOHAMA.Social.Crossminton club 1,480 0 100 0 505 575 300

8 鈴木　涼平 SUZUKI Ryohei TUNATAMA CROSS 1,280 126 180 144 340 290 200

9 橋本　和樹 HASHIMOTO Kazuki クロスミントン山梨クラブ 998 0 260 108 340 290 0

10 宮﨑　久嗣 MIYAZAKI Hisashi 黒猫のみゃー 967 85 180 72 340 290 0

11 嶋田　崇彬 SHIMADA Takaaki BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 878 85 180 108 505 0 0

12 飯島　淳 IIJIMA  Jun BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 764 0 180 144 340 100 0

13 塚本　翔夢 TSUKAMOTO Shomu TUNATAMA CROSS 695 168 180 72 175 100 0

14 川端　弘志 KAWABATA Hiroshi TOKYO CROSS 603 85 260 108 0 150 0

15 中村　宏史 NAKAMURA Hirofumi THREE STRIPES 548 0 100 108 340 0 0

16 柳田　裕史 YANAGIDA Hiroshi THREE STRIPES 507 0 260 72 175 0 0

17 高橋　和希 TAKAHASHI Kazuki TUNATAMA CROSS 459 0 180 179 0 0 100

18 石川　博基 ISHIKAWA Hiroki YOKOHAMA.Social.Crossminton club 448 0 0 108 340 0 0

19 横山　賢 YOKOYAMA Ken THREE STRIPES 412 0 340 72 0 0 0

20 橋詰　一馬 HASHIDUME Kazuma THREE STRIPES 360 13 100 72 175 0 0

21 渡邊　直生 WATANABE Naoki 工学院大学 295 0 50 20 75 150 0

22 長倉　寛哲 NAGAKURA Hiroaki TOKYO CROSS 292 20 100 72 0 100 0

23 川端　鳳佳 KAWABATA Fuka THREE STRIPES 288 0 180 108 0 0 0

24 針谷　智仁 HARIYA Tomohito BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 281 44 50 72 75 0 40

25 矢頭　真吾 YATO Shingo Aichi 963 Aegis 273 85 100 13 75 0 0

26 赤塚　大倫 AKATSUKA Hiromichi 工学院大学 270 0 100 20 0 150 0

27 秋元　俊一 AKIMOTO Shunichi TOKYO CROSS 233 0 50 108 75 0 0

28 浅野　雄太郎 ASANO Yutaro クロスミントン山梨クラブ 225 0 50 0 175 0 0

29 太田　幸宏 OTA Yukihiro THREE STRIPES 212 0 0 37 175 0 0

29 庄司　良太 SHOJI Ryota CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 212 0 0 37 175 0 0

31 霜下　真人 SHIMOSHITA Masato TOKYO CROSS 208 0 50 108 50 0 0

32 瀧川　拓史 TAKIKAWA Hiroshi THREE STRIPES 205 85 50 20 50 0 0

33 大谷　健貴 OHTANI Tuyoki 工学院大学 205 85 100 20 0 0 0

34 高橋　健二 TAKAHASHI Kenji クロスミントン山梨クラブ 197 0 50 72 75 0 0

35 松原　大輔 MATSUBARA Daisuke THREE STRIPES 172 0 100 72 0 0 0

36 光山　成宇 MITSUYAMA Seiu 関西クラブ 163 0 0 13 50 100 0

37 杉坂　直輝 SUGISAKA Naoki 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 147 0 0 72 75 0 0

38 大塚　拓馬 OTSUKA Takuma BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 135 85 50 0 0 0 0

39 加藤　翔貴 KATO Shoki BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 126 126 0 0 0 0 0

40 寺谷　友希 TERATANI Yuki Racket Sports Tokyo 125 0 50 0 75 0 0

41 渋谷　薫 SHIBUYA Kaoru TOKYO CROSS 122 0 50 72 0 0 0

41 樋口　誠 HIGUCHI Makoto クロスミントン山梨クラブ 122 0 50 72 0 0 0

43 久持　天希 HISAMOCHI Takaki TOKYO CROSS 120 20 100 0 0 0 0

44 塚原　康平 TSUKAHARA Kohei TOKYO CROSS 117 20 25 72 0 0 0

45 齊藤　公亮 SAITO Kosuke クロスミントン山梨クラブ 113 0 100 13 0 0 0

46 櫻井　颯太 SAKURAI Sota 桜美林大学 110 85 5 20 0 0 0

47 森　峻 MORI Shun 工学院大学 100 0 100 0 0 0 0

47 吉田　裕太 YOSHIDA Yuta BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 100 0 100 0 0 0 0

49 横田　昌宜 YOKOTA Masanori TOKYO CROSS 95 0 0 20 75 0 0

50 綾子　輝希 AYAKO Teruki TUNATAMA CROSS 93 20 35 13 0 0 25

51 行川　智晃 NAMEKAWA Tomoaki THREE STRIPES 88 0 25 13 50 0 0

　対象大会 ： 日本国内開催大会、及び海外大会

順位 氏名 Name 所属クラブ
合計

ポイント

国内開催大会 海外大会



52 大谷　信悟 OHTANI Shingo 工学院大学 85 0 65 20 0 0 0

53 上別府　悟 BYU Satoru THREE STRIPES 80 0 80 0 0 0 0

54 福薗　一之進 FUKUZONO Kazunoshin TOKYO CROSS 76 13 50 13 0 0 0

55 藤本　直邦 FUJIMOTO Naokuni THREE STRIPES 75 0 0 0 75 0 0

55 郡司　維人 GUNJI Korehito CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 75 0 0 0 75 0 0

57 落合　敬一 OCHIAI Keiichi BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 72 0 0 72 0 0 0

57 大村　洸陽 OMURA Hiroaki THREE STRIPES 72 0 0 72 0 0 0

59 坂野　友一 BANNO Yuichi CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 70 0 0 20 50 0 0

59 月岡　礼 TSUKIOKA Akira 桜美林大学 70 0 50 20 0 0 0

61 田口　雄也 TAGUCHI Yuya TUNATAMA CROSS 65 0 65 0 0 0 0

62 三枝　祐介 SAIGUSA Yusuke YAMANASHI CRYSTAL CROSS 63 0 50 13 0 0 0

63 遠山　隼 TOHYAMA Jun 桜美林大学 54 44 10 0 0 0 0

64 泉本　貴英 IZUMIMOTO Takahide 工学院大学 51 13 25 13 0 0 0

65 山口　大輔 YAMAGUCHI Daisuke クロスミントン湘南クラブ 50 0 50 0 0 0 0

65 白石　純一 SHIRAISHI Junichi 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 50 0 0 0 50 0 0

65 児玉　涼介 KODAMA Ryosuke TOKYO CROSS 50 0 0 0 50 0 0

65 小木曽　圭 KOGISO Kei 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 50 0 0 0 50 0 0

65 杉本　開應 SUGIMOTO Harutaka Racket Sports Tokyo 50 0 50 0 0 0 0

70 木庭　隆伸 KOBA Takanobu 工学院大学 48 0 35 13 0 0 0

71 宮城　功規 MIYASHIRO Koki クロスミントン山梨クラブ 45 0 25 20 0 0 0

71 林　颯太 HAYASHI Sota TOKYO CROSS 45 0 25 20 0 0 0

71 上田　拓 UEDA Taku BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 45 0 25 20 0 0 0

74 西田　康洋 NISHIDA Yasuhiro さいたまクロス 40 20 20 0 0 0 0

75 渡邉　流星 WATANABE Ryusei TOKYO CROSS 35 0 35 0 0 0 0

75 島村　勇気 SHIMAMURA Yuki BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 35 0 35 0 0 0 0

77 小見山　龍太 KOMIYAMA Ryuta YAMANASHI CRYSTAL CROSS 33 0 20 13 0 0 0

78 田口　翔午 TAGUCHI Shoma 桜美林大学 30 20 10 0 0 0 0

79 宮﨑　靖裕 MIYAZAKI Yasuhiro 黒猫のみゃー 25 0 25 0 0 0 0

80 小池　朔太郎 KOIKE Sakutaro TOKYO CROSS 23 0 10 13 0 0 0

80 吉武　敏 YOSHITAKE Satoshi 工学院大学 23 0 10 13 0 0 0

82 大塚　悠大 OTSUKA Yudai 工学院大学 20 0 0 20 0 0 0

82 伊東　亮祐 ITO Ryosuke BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 20 0 0 20 0 0 0

82 上甲　智也 JOKO Tomoya 関西クラブ 20 0 0 20 0 0 0

82 榎本　晋 ENOMOTO Shin 工学院大学 20 0 0 20 0 0 0

82 松井　瞭友 MATSUI Ryoyu THREE STRIPES 20 0 0 20 0 0 0

82 永野　友章 NAGANO Tomoaki THREE STRIPES 20 0 20 0 0 0 0

82 藤田　慎也 FUJITA Shinya YAMANASHI CRYSTAL CROSS 20 0 20 0 0 0 0

82 山本　大介 YAMAMOTO Daisuke YOKOHAMA.Social.Crossminton club 20 0 20 0 0 0 0

82 横山　準星 YOKOYAMA Junsei TUNATAMA CROSS 20 20 0 0 0 0 0

82 海老澤　大輝 EBISAWA Daiki TOKYO CROSS 20 20 0 0 0 0 0

92 熊澤　陸 KUMAZAWA Riku 桜美林大学 18 0 5 13 0 0 0

93 鈴木　理方 SUZUKI Takanori 工学院大学 13 0 0 13 0 0 0

93 小山　健斗 KOYAMA Kento 工学院大学 13 0 0 13 0 0 0

93 篠原　啓太 SHINOHARA Keita TOKYO CROSS 13 0 0 13 0 0 0

93 清水　一矢 SHIMIZU Katsuya TOKYO CROSS 13 0 0 13 0 0 0

93 ゲイ　ショウテツ GEI SYOUTETSU TOKYO CROSS 13 13 0 0 0 0 0

93 元木　啓徳 MOTOKI Hironori TOKYO CROSS 13 13 0 0 0 0 0

93 戸田　雄大 TODA Yudai TUNATAMA CROSS 13 13 0 0 0 0 0

93 渡辺　顕太郎 WATANABE Kentaroh 桜美林大学 13 13 0 0 0 0 0

93 大野　俊哉 OHNO Syunya さいたまクロス 13 13 0 0 0 0 0

93 河野　拓 KONO Taku TOKYO CROSS 13 13 0 0 0 0 0

103 関口　裕磨 SEKIGUCHI Yuma 桜美林大学 10 0 10 0 0 0 0

103 小倉　雅史 OGURA Masashi TOKYO CROSS 10 0 10 0 0 0 0

103 萬壽　 一耀 BANJYU Kazuki 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 10 0 10 0 0 0 0

103 加藤　淳一 KATO Junichi THREE STRIPES 10 0 10 0 0 0 0

103 菖蒲　佳右 SHOBU Keisuke TOKYO CROSS 10 0 10 0 0 0 0

108 平岩　良太 HIRAIWA Ryota 桜美林大学 5 0 5 0 0 0 0

108 長谷川　功 HASEGAWA Isao TUNATAMA CROSS 5 0 5 0 0 0 0

108 藤原　駿 FUJIWARA Shun 桜美林大学 5 0 5 0 0 0 0
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250P 500P 250P 1,000P 2,000P

1 阿部　優理菜 ABE Yurina TUNATAMA CROSS 3,510 250 500 250 1,000 1,010 500

2 北島　春香 KITAJIMA Haruka BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 2,198 188 0 200 800 1,010 0

3 常陰　幸乃 TSUNEKAGE Yukino TUNATAMA CROSS 1,600 125 300 100 600 350 125

4 阿部　文香 ABE Fumika YOKOHAMA.Social.Crossminton club 1,408 63 200 20 400 350 375

5 内海　華子 UCHIUMI Hanako TUNATAMA CROSS 1,120 20 200 150 400 100 250

6 川端　鳳佳 KAWABATA Fuka THREE STRIPES 680 0 0 0 0 680 0

7 小松原　麻子 KOMATSUBARA Mako BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 600 0 300 50 0 0 250

8 工藤　梨乃 KUDO Rino THREE STRIPES 500 0 200 100 75 0 125

8 泉浦　有美 IZUMIURA Yumi TOKYO CROSS 500 0 0 0 400 100 0

10 汐田　和 SHIOTA Yawara BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 500 0 400 100 0 0 0

11 皆川　千美 MINAGAWA Chinami THREE STRIPES 440 0 100 0 200 100 40

12 志賀　花恵 SHIGA Hanae Racket Sports Tokyo 320 20 50 0 0 100 150

13 土橋　里菜 DOBASHI Rina クロスミントン山梨クラブ 270 0 50 20 200 0 0

14 成瀬　紗彩 NARUSE Saaya 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 250 0 0 50 200 0 0

15 竹内　志保 TAKEUCHI Shiho 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 200 0 0 0 200 0 0

15 門山　奈都実 KADOYAMA Natsumi YOKOHAMA.Social.Crossminton club 200 0 100 100 0 0 0

17 木村　真奈美 KIMURA Manami TOKYO CROSS 195 0 100 20 75 0 0

18 三浦　妹菜 MIURA Maina BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 183 20 100 13 50 0 0

19 藤森　紗矢華 FUJIMORI Sayaka ピボット蒲田 173 0 10 13 50 100 0

20 岩崎　亜美 IWASAKI Ami TOKYO CROSS 171 63 20 13 75 0 0

21 金城　梨紗 KINJO Risa ピボット蒲田 153 0 100 13 0 0 40

22 向　綾乃 MUKO Ayano YOKOHAMA.Social.Crossminton club 150 0 0 0 0 150 0

22 中村　千夏 NAKAMURA Chika YOKOHAMA.Social.Crossminton club 150 0 0 150 0 0 0

24 染谷　由香 SOMEYA Yuka TUNATAMA CROSS 125 125 0 0 0 0 0

25 原田　咲 HARADA Saki THREE STRIPES 118 0 80 13 0 0 25

26 横森　優子 YOKOMORI Yuko クロスミントン山梨クラブ 100 0 50 50 0 0 0

26 戸栗　理恵 TOGURI Rie クロスミントン山梨クラブ 100 0 100 0 0 0 0

26 髙城　春佳 TAKI Haruka TUNATAMA CROSS 100 0 100 0 0 0 0

29 小林　歩実 KOBAYASHI Ayumi 関西クラブ 95 0 0 20 75 0 0

30 漆谷　美織 URUSHIDANI Miori TOKYO CROSS 75 0 0 0 75 0 0

30 宇田川　彩 UDAGAWA Aya TOKYO CROSS 75 0 0 0 75 0 0

32 長谷川　美栄子 HASEGAWA Mieko TOKYO CROSS 73 0 60 13 0 0 0

33 白倉　奈保子 SHIRAKURA Naoko THREE STRIPES 70 0 50 20 0 0 0

34 和田　あづさ WADA Azusa 関西クラブ 63 63 0 0 0 0 0

34 濱田　亜希 HAMADA Aki Racket Sports Tokyo 63 63 0 0 0 0 0

36 半田　千枝 HANDA Yukie THREE STRIPES 50 0 0 50 0 0 0

36 荒木　翔子 ARAKI Shoko TOKYO CROSS 50 0 0 0 50 0 0

36 野村　亜里紗 NOMURA Arisa THREE STRIPES 50 0 0 0 50 0 0

36 長尾　麻衣 NAGAO Mai CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 50 0 0 0 50 0 0

36 川上　ちひろ KAWAKAMI Chihiro CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 50 0 0 0 50 0 0

41 高橋　愛子 TAKAHASHI Aiko THREE STRIPES 45 0 25 20 0 0 0

42 森田　芳 MORITA Kaoru TOKYO CROSS 40 0 40 0 0 0 0

42 工藤　美紀 KUDO Miki Racket Sports Tokyo 40 0 40 0 0 0 0

42 福原　梨南 FUKUHARA Rina TOKYO CROSS 40 0 40 0 0 0 0

45 鈴木　楽子 SUZUKI Rakuko 桜美林大学 23 13 10 0 0 0 0

46 八鍬　麗 YAKUWA Urara クロスミントン湘南クラブ 20 0 20 0 0 0 0

46 桜井　夏美 SAKURAI Natsumi Racket Sports Tokyo 20 0 20 0 0 0 0

46 保坂　静香 HOSAKA Shizuka YAMANASHI CRYSTAL CROSS 20 0 20 0 0 0 0

46 関谷　奈緒美 SEKIYA Naomi BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 20 0 20 0 0 0 0

46 米山　美貴 YONEYAMA Miki Racket Sports Tokyo 20 0 20 0 0 0 0

46 武井　美智子 TAKEI Michiko 関西クラブ 20 20 0 0 0 0 0

52 吉丸　千代 YOSHIMARU Chiyo 桜美林大学 18 13 5 0 0 0 0

53 竹島　由紀恵 TAKESHIMA Yukie BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 13 13 0 0 0 0 0

53 持田　一美 MOCHIDA Kazumi TOKYO CROSS 13 13 0 0 0 0 0

53 新玉　果令 ARATAMA Kanari TOKYO CROSS 13 0 0 13 0 0 0

53 堀井　七海 HORII Nanami 工学院大学 13 0 0 13 0 0 0

57 中村　友香 NAKAMURA Yuka BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 10 0 10 0 0 0 0

58 藤原　美穂 FUJIWARA Miho YAMANASHI CRYSTAL CROSS 5 0 5 0 0 0 0

58 栗原　瑞生 KURIBARA Mizuki 桜美林大学 5 0 5 0 0 0 0

　対象大会 ： 日本国内開催大会、及び海外大会

順位 氏名 Name 所属クラブ
合計

ポイント

国内開催大会 海外大会
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250P 500P 250P 1,000P 2,000P

1 笠原　標 KASAHARA Shirube TOKYO CROSS 3,180 250 340 250 1,000 150 1,190

2 小林　克年 KOBAYASHI Katsutoshi BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 1,348 0 260 188 750 150 0

3 田中　建次 TANAKA Kenji TOKYO CROSS 1,248 85 100 63 250 100 650

4 高見　武史 TAKAMI Takefumi TOKYO CROSS 1,163 0 50 13 500 575 25

5 横山　象平 YOKOYAMA Shohei THREE STRIPES 625 0 0 125 500 0 0

6 飯島　淳 IIJIMA Jun BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 348 168 180 0 0 0 0

7 渡辺　和明 WATANABE Kazuaki THREE STRIPES 263 13 50 125 75 0 0

7 藤森　康暢 FUJIMORI Yasunobu THREE STRIPES 263 0 25 63 75 100 0

9 廣田　東 HIROTA Azuma 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 250 0 0 0 250 0 0

10 秋元　俊一 AKIMOTO Shunichi TOKYO CROSS 135 85 50 0 0 0 0

11 水越　寛夫 MIZUKOSHI Hiroo YOKOHAMA.Social.Crossminton club 120 20 5 20 75 0 0

12 野依　真人 NOYORI Masato 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 98 0 35 13 50 0 0

13 鈴木　治 SUZUKI Osamu THREE STRIPES 88 0 25 13 50 0 0

14 大久保　徹 OKUBO Toru クロスミントン山梨クラブ 70 0 50 20 0 0 0

15 中村　匡志 NAKAMURA Tadashi CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 50 0 0 0 50 0 0

16 平沢　和茂 HIRASAWA Kazushige クロスミントン湘南クラブ 35 0 35 0 0 0 0

16 松永　喜大 MATSUNAGA Yoshihiro クロスミントン　ヨコスカ　クラブ 35 0 35 0 0 0 0

18 山倉　亙 YAMAKURA Wataru クロスミントン山梨クラブ 23 0 10 13 0 0 0

19 染谷　政宏 SOMEYA Masahiro TUNATAMA CROSS 20 20 0 0 0 0 0

19 戸田　晃浩 TODA Akihiro 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 20 0 0 20 0 0 0

19 蒲池　滋巳 KAMACHI Shigemi TOKYO CROSS 20 0 20 0 0 0 0

19 吉澤　毅智 YOSHIZAWA Takanori ETTAS 20 0 20 0 0 0 0

　対象大会 ： 日本国内開催大会、及び海外大会

海外大会

順位 氏名 Name 所属クラブ
合計

ポイント

国内開催大会



クロスミントン 日本ランキング ＜女子O40シングルス＞ 2021年10月6日現在

JAPAN

SPRING

OPEN

(2021.3)

八王子カップ

(2020.1)

JAPAN

AUTUMN

OPEN

(2019.9)

JAPAN OPEN

(2019.4)

世界選手権

（2019.7）

その他

海外大会

250P 500P 250P 1,000P 2,000P

1 小泉　洋子 KOIZUMI Yoko TOKYO CROSS 3,180 250 200 250 800 680 1,000

2 秋田　春奈 AKITA Haruna TOKYO CROSS 2,340 0 0 0 1,000 1,340 0

3 湯浅　あゆ美 YUASA Ayumi TOKYO CROSS 2,133 0 0 188 600 1,010 335

4 松本　祐子 MATSUMOTO Yuko TOKYO CROSS 875 0 0 125 600 150 0

5 樋場　麻子 TOYOBA Asako TOKYO CROSS 500 0 0 0 400 100 0

6 水越　典子 MIZUKOSHI Noriko YOKOHAMA.Social.Crossminton club 463 0 0 63 400 0 0

7 秋吉　由紀子 AKIYOSHI Yukiko THREE STRIPES 420 0 50 125 75 0 170

8 千葉　緒子 CHIBA Naoko THREE STRIPES 346 63 25 13 75 0 170

9 林　ともみ HAYASHI Tomomi 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 138 0 0 63 75 0 0

10 門脇　早苗 KADOWAKI Sanae クロスミントン瀬谷クラブ 125 125 0 0 0 0 0

11 杉田　和美 SUGITA Kazumi CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 95 0 0 20 75 0 0

12 後藤　美穂子 GOTO Mihoko 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 75 0 0 0 75 0 0

13 佐藤　千速 SATO Chihaya 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 70 0 0 20 50 0 0

14 小疇　美香 KOAZE Mika 関西クラブ 63 0 0 13 50 0 0

14 中村　久美子 NAKAMURA Kumiko CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 63 0 0 13 50 0 0

16 永田　妙子 NAGATA Taeko クロスミントン湘南クラブ 50 0 50 0 0 0 0

16 鈴木　容子 SUZUKI Yoko 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 50 0 0 0 50 0 0

18 高野　友紀 TAKANO Yuki CROSS Amatias 40 0 40 0 0 0 0

19 山田　千穂 YAMADA Chiho ピボット蒲田 38 0 25 13 0 0 0

20 高橋　愛子 TAKAHASHI Aiko THREE STRIPES 31 31 0 0 0 0 0

21 中村　涼子 NAKAMURA Ryoko THREE STRIPES 20 0 0 20 0 0 0

22 勝上　美智子 KATSUUE Michiko 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 13 0 0 13 0 0 0

22 冬野　朋子 FUYUNO Tomoko THREE STRIPES 13 13 0 0 0 0 0

24 松永　美香枝 MATSUNAGA Mikae クロスミントン　ヨコスカ　クラブ 10 0 10 0 0 0 0

24 小池　賀洋 KOIKE Kayo クロスミントン湘南クラブ 10 0 10 0 0 0 0

26 森野　美穂 MORINO Miho クロスミントン湘南クラブ 5 0 5 0 0 0 0

26 葛西　喜子 KASAI Yoshiko THREE STRIPES 5 0 5 0 0 0 0

26 大塩　千里 OSHIO Chisato CROSS Amatias 5 0 5 0 0 0 0

　対象大会 ： 日本国内開催大会、及び海外大会

順位 氏名 Name 所属クラブ
合計

ポイント

国内開催大会 海外大会



クロスミントン 日本ランキング ＜O50シングルス＞ 2021年10月6日現在

JAPAN

SPRING

OPEN

(2021.3)

八王子カップ

(2020.1)

JAPAN

AUTUMN

OPEN

(2019.9)

JAPAN OPEN

(2019.4)

世界選手権

（2019.7）

その他

海外大会

250P 500P 250P 1,000P 2,000P

1 近藤　健二 KONDO Kenji TOKYO CROSS 1,980 0 50 250 1,000 680 0

2 二上　武生 NIKAMI Takeo TOKYO CROSS 1,263 85 100 188 250 150 490

3 野田　章弘 NODA Akihiro THREE STRIPES 1,225 250 100 125 750 0 0

4 中山　誠 NAKAYAMA Makoto TOKYO CROSS 950 0 0 20 250 680 0

5 根本　英一郎 NEMOTO Eiichiro THREE STRIPES 801 13 25 63 75 350 275

6 小林　克年 KOBAYASHI Katsutoshi BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 280 20 260 0 0 0 0

7 遠坂　浩之 ENSAKA Hiroshi MitsubaCross 168 168 0 0 0 0 0

8 松井　豊 MATSUI Yutaka TOKYO CROSS 150 0 25 125 0 0 0

9 冬野　竜彦 FUYUNO Tatsuhiko THREE STRIPES 138 0 25 63 50 0 0

10 島田　正志 SHIMADA Masashi MitsubaCross 120 85 35 0 0 0 0

11 髙嶺　一司 TAKAMINE Hitoshi 関西クラブ 95 0 0 20 75 0 0

11 星野　靖彦 HOSHINO Yasuhiko クロスミントン　ヨコスカ　クラブ 95 0 25 20 50 0 0

13 伴　歩 BAN Ayumi ピボット蒲田 76 13 25 13 0 0 25

14 福岡　信明 FUKUOKA Nobuaki 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 63 0 0 13 50 0 0

15 伊藤　一 ITO Hajime 都築クラブ 50 0 0 0 50 0 0

16 雪本　秀一 YUKIMOTO Hidekazu 関西クラブ 33 20 0 13 0 0 0

17 臼井　克 USUI Masaru TOKYO CROSS 20 0 20 0 0 0 0

18 髙嶋　覚 TAKASHIMA Satoru TOKYO CROSS 13 13 0 0 0 0 0

18 我孫子　俊裕 ABIKO Toshihiro 神戸クロス 13 13 0 0 0 0 0

18 磯岡　光夫 ISOOKA Mitsuo TOKYO CROSS 13 0 0 13 0 0 0

21 鷹松　輝一 TAKAMATSU Terukazu Racket Sports Tokyo 10 0 10 0 0 0 0

21 野村　義満 NOMURA Yoshimitsu クロスミントン湘南クラブ 10 0 10 0 0 0 0

23 原田　英雄 HARADA Hideo TOKYO CROSS 5 0 5 0 0 0 0

23 坂田　昌隆 SAKATA Masataka 都築クラブ 5 0 5 0 0 0 0

　対象大会 ： 日本国内開催大会、及び海外大会

順位 氏名 Name 所属クラブ
合計

ポイント

国内開催大会 海外大会



クロスミントン 日本ランキング ＜女子O50シングルス＞ 2021年10月6日現在

JAPAN

SPRING

OPEN

(2021.3)

八王子カップ

(2020.1)

JAPAN

AUTUMN

OPEN

(2019.9)

JAPAN OPEN

(2019.4)

世界選手権

（2019.7）

その他

海外大会

250P 500P 250P 1,000P 2,000P

1 門脇　早苗 KADOWAKI Sanae クロスミントン瀬谷クラブ 840 125 25 250 400 0 40

2 今田　恵美 IMADA Emi ピボット蒲田 700 0 50 85 400 100 65

3 和田　文子 WADA Ayako ピボット蒲田 325 0 0 0 200 100 25

4 藤本　真由美 FUJIMOTO Mayumi TOKYO CROSS 285 0 25 85 50 100 25

5 冬野　朋子 FUYUNO Tomoko THREE STRIPES 246 13 25 168 0 0 40

6 簱　志津子 HATA Shizuko 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 220 0 0 20 200 0 0

7 田中　智映 TANAKA Chie CROSS Amatias 60 0 60 0 0 0 0

8 笹川　あゆみ SASAGAWA Ayumi CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 50 0 0 0 50 0 0

9 秋葉　美智子 AKIBA Michiko TOKYO CROSS 20 0 0 20 0 0 0

10 堤内　洋子 TSUTSUMIUCHI Yoko 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 13 0 0 13 0 0 0

10 石井　佳子 ISHII Yoshiko TOKYO CROSS 13 0 0 13 0 0 0

12 石川　直美 ISHIKAWA Naomi クロスミントン湘南クラブ 10 0 10 0 0 0 0

12 小池　麻子 KOIKE Asako CROSS Amatias 10 0 10 0 0 0 0

　対象大会 ： 日本国内開催大会、及び海外大会

順位 氏名 Name 所属クラブ
合計

ポイント

国内開催大会 海外大会



クロスミントン 日本ランキング ＜O60シングルス＞ 2021年10月6日現在

JAPAN

SPRING

OPEN

(2021.3)

八王子カップ

(2020.1)

JAPAN

AUTUMN

OPEN

(2019.9)

JAPAN OPEN

(2019.4)

世界選手権

（2019.7）

その他

海外大会

250P 500P 250P 1,000P 2,000P

1 島田　正志 SHIMADA Masashi MitsubaCross 120 85 35 0 0 0 0

2 我孫子　俊裕 ABIKO Toshihiro 神戸クロス 13 13 0 0 0 0 0

2 成田　房雄 NARITA Fusao TOKYO CROSS 13 0 0 13 0 0 0

　対象大会 ： 日本国内開催大会、及び海外大会

順位 氏名 Name 所属クラブ
合計

ポイント

国内開催大会 海外大会



クロスミントン 日本ランキング ＜女子O60シングルス＞ 2021年10月6日現在

JAPAN

SPRING

OPEN

(2021.3)

八王子カップ

(2020.1)

JAPAN

AUTUMN

OPEN

(2019.9)

JAPAN OPEN

(2019.4)

世界選手権

（2019.7）

その他

海外大会

250P 500P 250P 1,000P 2,000P

1 秋葉　美智子 AKIBA Michiko TOKYO CROSS 250 250 0 0 0 0 0

2 藤本　真由美 FUJIMOTO Mayumi TOKYO CROSS 150 125 25 0 0 0 0

3 今田　恵美 IMADA Emi ピボット蒲田 113 63 50 0 0 0 0

4 和田　文子 WADA Ayako ピボット蒲田 31 31 0 0 0 0 0

　対象大会 ： 日本国内開催大会、及び海外大会

順位 氏名 Name 所属クラブ
合計

ポイント

国内開催大会 海外大会



クロスミントン 日本ランキング ＜男子U18シングルス＞ 2021年10月6日現在

JAPAN

SPRING

OPEN

(2021.3)

JAPAN

AUTUMN

OPEN

(2019.9)

JAPAN OPEN

(2019.4)

世界選手権

（2019.7）

その他

海外大会

250P 250P 1,000P 2,000P

1 渡邉　流星 WATANABE Ryusei TOKYO CROSS 1,400 0 250 1,000 150 0

2 小林　檀 KOBAYASHI Dan TOKYO CROSS 625 0 125 500 0 0

3 高橋　広 TAKAHASHI Hiro TOKYO CROSS 281 0 31 250 0 0

4 太田　琉暉 OTA Ryuki 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 125 0 0 125 0 0

順位 氏名 Name 所属クラブ
合計

ポイント

国内開催大会 海外大会



クロスミントン 日本ランキング ＜男子U14シングルス＞ 2021年10月6日現在

JAPAN

SPRING

OPEN

(2021.3)

JAPAN

AUTUMN

OPEN

(2019.9)

JAPAN OPEN

(2019.4)

世界選手権

（2019.7）

その他

海外大会

250P 250P 1,000P 2,000P

1 元木　啓徳 MOTOKI Hironori TOKYO CROSS 13 13 0 0 0 0

順位 氏名 Name 所属クラブ
合計

ポイント

国内開催大会 海外大会



クロスミントン 日本ランキング ＜男子U12シングルス＞ 2021年10月6日現在

JAPAN

SPRING

OPEN

(2021.3)

八王子カップ

(2020.1)

愛知カップ

（2019.11）

JAPAN

AUTUMN

OPEN

(2019.9)

JAPAN OPEN

(2019.4)

世界選手権

（2017.7）

その他

海外大会

250P 500P 500P 250P 1,000P 2,000P

1 杉田　悠真 SUGITA Yuma CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 1,460 0 0 335 125 1,000 0 0

2 中村　圭吾 NAKAMURA Keigo CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 920 0 0 170 250 500 0 0

3 杉田　敦基 SUGITA Atsuki CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 303 0 0 40 13 250 0 0

4 半田　隼也 HANDA Syunya THREE STRIPES 233 0 0 170 63 0 0 0

5 川上　優真 KAWAKAMI Yuma CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 165 0 0 40 0 125 0 0

6 吉山　陽翔 YOSHIYAMA Haruto TOKYO CROSS 63 0 63 0 0 0 0 0

7 細野　真生 HOSONO Mike THREE STRIPES 31 0 0 0 31 0 0 0

　対象大会 ： 日本国内開催大会、及び海外大会

順位 氏名 Name 所属クラブ
合計

ポイント

国内開催大会 海外大会



クロスミントン 日本ランキング ＜女子U12シングルス＞ 2021年10月6日現在

JAPAN

SPRING

OPEN

(2021.3)

八王子カップ

(2020.1)

愛知カップ

（2019.11）

JAPAN

AUTUMN

OPEN

(2019.9)

JAPAN OPEN

(2019.4)

世界選手権

（2017.7）

その他

海外大会

250P 500P 500P 250P 1,000P 2,000P

1 高橋　和鈴 TAKAHASHI Karin CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 500 0 0 500 0 0 0 0

1 松永　海遥 MATSUNAGA Miyo クロスミントン　ヨコスカ　クラブ 500 0 500 0 0 0 0 0

3 志村　くおん SHIMURA Kuon ピボット蒲田 250 0 250 0 0 0 0 0

4 有村　紗弥 ARIMURA Saya ピボット蒲田 125 0 125 0 0 0 0 0

　対象大会 ： 日本国内開催大会、及び海外大会

順位 氏名 Name 所属クラブ
合計

ポイント

国内開催大会 海外大会



クロスミントン 日本ランキング ＜オープンダブルス＞ 2021年10月6日現在

Japan

Autumn

Open

(2021.10)

Japan

Spring

 Open

(2021.3)

愛知カップ

(2019.11)

Japan

 Autumn

 Open

(2019.9)

Japan Open

(2019.4)

寒川カップ

(2018.4)

世界選手権

（2019.7）

その他

海外大会

250P 250P 500P 250P 1,000P 500P 2,000P

1 田中　瑞樹 TANAKA Mizuki THREE STRIPES 3,268 188 0 150 100 1,000 250 680 900

2 永田　真一 NAGATA Shinichi YOKOHAMA.Social.Crossminton club 2,380 0 50 0 250 800 350 680 250

3 西村　昭彦 NISHIMURA Akihiko Racket Sports Tokyo 2,300 0 0 0 250 1,000 350 0 700

4 霜下　勇人 SHIMOSHITA Hayato TOKYO CROSS 1,850 125 50 0 50 400 500 150 575

5 笠原　標 KASAHARA Shirube TOKYO CROSS 1,675 0 0 500 50 400 150 0 575

6 松平　泰紀 MATSUDAIRA Yasunori Racket Sports Tokyo 1,625 250 150 350 150 75 75 350 225

7 小林　克年 KOBAYASHI Katsutoshi BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 1,500 0 0 250 150 600 150 350 0

7 飯島　淳 IIJIMA  Jun BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 1,500 0 0 250 150 600 150 350 0

9 鈴木　涼平 SUZUKI Ryohei TUNATAMA CROSS 1,413 63 100 75 100 400 75 350 250

10 宮﨑　久嗣 MIYAZAKI Hisashi 黒猫のみゃー 1,275 0 50 75 100 400 500 150 0

11 二上　武生 NIKAMI Takeo TOKYO CROSS 1,175 0 0 0 50 400 150 0 575

12 冬野　竜彦 FUYUNO Tatsuhiko THREE STRIPES 988 63 0 75 100 600 150 0 0

13 中村　宏史 NAKAMURA Hirofumi THREE STRIPES 950 0 100 0 100 600 150 0 0

14 松橋　直也 MATSUHASHI Naoya TOKYO CROSS 775 250 200 75 0 0 250 0 0

15 高橋　和希 TAKAHASHI Kazuki TUNATAMA CROSS 700 0 0 0 100 400 75 0 125

16 吉田　祐太 YOSHIDA Yuta BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 688 188 250 0 0 0 250 0 0

17 吉谷　優介 YOSHITANI Yusuke THREE STRIPES 575 125 200 0 150 0 0 0 100

18 渡辺　和明 WATANABE Kazuaki THREE STRIPES 538 63 150 75 0 200 50 0 0

19 田中　建次 TANAKA Kenji TOKYO CROSS 520 0 0 150 20 75 50 0 225

20 松井　豊 MATSUI Yutaka TOKYO CROSS 500 0 0 500 0 0 0 0 0

21 太田　幸宏 OTA Yukihiro THREE STRIPES 475 0 0 350 50 75 0 0 0

22 川端　鳳佳 KAWABATA Fuka THREE STRIPES 450 0 100 0 200 0 150 0 0

22 川端　弘志 KAWABATA Hiroshi TOKYO CROSS 450 0 100 0 200 0 150 0 0

24 針谷　智仁 HARIYA Tomohito BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 430 0 0 150 0 200 80 0 0

25 尾崎　勇紀 OZAKI Yuki イカ天ゲッソーズ 400 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0

25 霜下　真人 SHIMOSHITA Masato TOKYO CROSS 400 0 0 150 50 200 0 0 0

27 小松原　麻子 KOMATSUBARA Mako BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 375 125 250 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 橋本　和樹 HASHIMOTO Kazuki クロスミントン山梨クラブ 300 0 0 250 0 0 50 0 0

29 横田　昌宜 YOKOTA Masanori TOKYO CROSS 275 0 0 150 50 75 0 0 0

29 宮崎　靖裕 MIYAZAKI Yasuhiro 黒猫のみゃー 275 0 50 75 100 50 0 0 0

31 秋田　春奈 AKITA Haruna TOKYO CROSS 250 0 0 0 0 0 250 0 0

31 藤本　直邦 FUJIMOTO Naokuni THREE STRIPES 250 0 0 0 0 200 50 0 0

31 岩切　孝樹 IWAKIRI Kouki THREE STRIPES 250 0 0 150 100 0 0 0 0

31 齊藤　公亮 SAITO Kosuke クロスミントン山梨クラブ 250 0 0 250 0 0 0 0 0

31 長倉　寛哲 NAGAKURA Hiroaki TOKYO CROSS 250 0 50 50 0 0 0 150 0

36 上田　拓 UEDA Taku BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 230 0 50 50 50 0 80 0 0

36 泉本　貴英 IZUMIMOTO Takahide 工学院大学 230 20 50 50 50 0 60 0 0

38 大塚　拓馬 OTSUKA Takuma BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 225 0 150 0 0 0 75 0 0

39 加藤　淳一 KATO Junichi THREE STRIPES 213 63 150 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 三枝　祐介 SAIGUSA Yusuke YAMANASHI CRYSTAL CROSS 200 0 0 150 0 0 50 0 0

40 明石　雅弘 AKASHI Masahiro YAMANASHI CRYSTAL CROSS 200 0 0 150 50 0 0 0 0

40 櫻井　颯太 SAKURAI Sota 桜美林大学 200 0 100 40 20 0 40 0 0

43 鈴木　理方 SUZUKI Takanori 工学院大学 180 20 0 80 20 0 60 0 0

44 高見　武史 TAKAMI Takefumi TOKYO CROSS 170 0 0 0 20 75 50 0 25

44 大谷　健貴 OHTANI Tuyoki 工学院大学 170 20 50 80 20 0 0 0 0

46 横山　準星 YOKOYAMA Junsei TUNATAMA CROSS 163 63 100 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 月岡　礼 TSUKIOKA Akira 桜美林大学 160 0 100 40 20 0 0 0 0

48 赤塚　大倫 AKATSUKA Hiromichi 工学院大学 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 0

48 渡邊　直生 WATANABE Naoki 工学院大学 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 0

48 矢頭　真吾 YATO Shingo Aichi 963 Aegis 150 0 50 100 0 0 0 0 0

51 樋口　誠 HIGUCHI Makoto クロスミントン山梨クラブ 145 0 0 75 50 0 20 0 0

51 大久保　徹 OKUBO Toru クロスミントン山梨クラブ 145 0 0 75 50 0 20 0 0

53 大塚　悠大 OTSUKA Yudai 工学院大学 140 0 0 50 50 0 40 0 0

54 福薗　一之進 FUKUZONO Kazunoshin TOKYO CROSS 133 63 50 0 20 0 0 0 0

55 北島　春香 KITAJIMA Haruka BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 125 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 林　颯太 HAYASHI Sota TOKYO CROSS 120 0 0 50 50 0 20 0 0

57 根本　英一郎 NEMOTO Eiichiro THREE STRIPES 110 0 0 0 20 50 0 0 40

57 榎本　晋 ENOMOTO Shin 工学院大学 110 20 0 50 0 0 40 0 0

58 島　健治 SHIMA Kenji 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 100 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0

58 秋元　俊一 AKIMOTO Shunichi TOKYO CROSS 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0

58 廣田　敬志 HIROTA Keishi TOKYO CROSS 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0

58 宮城　功規 MIYASHIRO Koki クロスミントン山梨クラブ 100 0 0 0 50 0 50 0 0

58 高橋　健二 TAKAHASHI Kenji クロスミントン山梨クラブ 100 0 0 0 50 0 50 0 0

58 杉坂　直輝 SUGISAKA Naoki 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 100 0 50 0 0 50 0 0 0

58 横山　賢 YOKOYAMA Ken THREE STRIPES 100 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0

66 上別府　悟 BYU Satoru THREE STRIPES 93 63 20 0 0 0 10 0 0

67 瀧川　拓史 TAKIKAWA Hiroshi THREE STRIPES 80 0 50 0 20 0 10 0 0

68 堀田　稜人 HOTTA Ryoto TOKYO CROSS 75 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 0

68 松田　彬 MATSUDA Akira イカ天ゲッソーズ 75 0 0 0 0 75 0 0 0

68 廣瀬　優太 HIROSE Yuta クロスミントン山梨クラブ 75 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 0

68 石川　博基 ISHIKAWA Hiroki YOKOHAMA.Social.Crossminton club 75 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 0

68 本間　聡 HOMMA Satoshi TOKYO CROSS 75 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 0

68 行川　智晃 NAMEKAWA Tomoaki THREE STRIPES 75 0 0 0 0 75 0 0 0

68 庄司　良太 SHOJI Ryota CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 75 0 0 0 0 75 0 0 0

国内開催大会 海外大会

　対象大会 ： 日本国内開催大会、及び海外大会

順位 氏名 Name 所属クラブ
合計

ポイント



75 渡邉　流星 WATANABE Ryusei TOKYO CROSS 70 20 50 0 0 0 0 0 0

76 河野　拓 KONO Taku TOKYO CROSS 63 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 山口　大輔 YAMAGUCHI Daisuke クロスミントン湘南クラブ 60 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0

77 諸星　信寿 MOROHOSI Nobutoshi クロスミントン湘南クラブ 60 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0

77 白石　純一 SHIRAISHI Junichi 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 60 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0

77 萬壽　 一耀 BANJYU Kazuki 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 60 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0

77 星野　靖彦 HOSHINO Yasuhiko クロスミントン　ヨコスカ　クラブ 60 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0

77 宮本　智史 MIYAMOTO Tomofumi クロスミントン湘南クラブ 60 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0

77 藤田　慎也 FUJITA Shinya YAMANASHI CRYSTAL CROSS 60 0 0 40 20 0 0 0 0

77 小見山　龍太 KOMIYAMA Ryuta YAMANASHI CRYSTAL CROSS 60 0 0 40 20 0 0 0 0

77 伴　歩 BAN Ayumi ピボット蒲田 60 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 40

77 遠山　隼 TOHYAMA Jun 桜美林大学 60 0 50 10 0 0 0 0 0

87 竹崎　泰弘 TAKEZAKI Yasuhiro 関西クラブ 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0

87 戸田　晃浩 TODA Akihiro 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0

87 浅野　雄太郎 ASANO Yutaro クロスミントン山梨クラブ 50 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0

87 今橋　篤彦 IMAHASHI Atsuhiko Racket Sports Tokyo 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0

87 田口　翔午 TAGUCHI Shoma 桜美林大学 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0

87 塚原　康平 TSUKAHARA Kohei TOKYO CROSS 50 20 0 10 20 0 0 0 0

93 細谷　宥斗 HOSOYA Hiroto 桜美林大学 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0

94 吉武　敏 YOSHITAKE Satoshi 工学院大学 30 0 0 0 20 0 10 0 0

95 水越　寛夫 MIZUKOSHI Hiroo YOKOHAMA.Social.Crossminton club 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0

95 小山　健斗 KOYAMA Kento 工学院大学 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

95 木庭　隆伸 KOBA Takanobu 工学院大学 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

95 伊東　亮祐 ITO Ryosuke BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

95 落合　敬一 OCHIAI Keiichi BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

95 髙嶺　一司 TAKAMINE Hitoshi 関西クラブ 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

95 石井　柊兵 ISHII Syuhei 工学院大学 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

95 大谷　信悟 OHTANI Shingo 工学院大学 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

95 松井　瞭友 MATSUI Ryoyu THREE STRIPES 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

95 加藤　慶伍 KATO Keigo 工学院大学 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

95 小池　朔太郎 KOIKE Sakutaro TOKYO CROSS 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

95 篠原　啓太 SHINOHARA Keita TOKYO CROSS 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

95 雪本　秀一 YUKIMOTO Hidekazu 関西クラブ 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

95 須崎　洸貴 SUZAKI Kouki 工学院大学 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

95 青柳　碩人 AOYAGI Hiroto 工学院大学 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

95 高橋　徹郎 TAKAHASI Tetsuro CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0

95 杉田　則浩 SUGITA Norihiro CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0

95 綾子　輝希 AYAKO Teruki TUNATAMA CROSS 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0

95 田口　雄也 TAGUCHI Yuya TUNATAMA CROSS 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0

95 長尾　壽樹 NAGAO Toshiki 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0

95 小木曽　圭 KOGISO Kei 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0

95 橋詰　一馬 HASHIDUME Kazuma THREE STRIPES 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 戸田　雄大 TODA Yudai TUNATAMA CROSS 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 吉田　真悟 YOSHIDA Shingo TUNATAMA CROSS 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 久持　天希 HISAMOCHI Takaki TOKYO CROSS 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 小幡　泰之 OBATA Yasuyuki TOKYO CROSS 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 平岩　良太 HIRAIWA Ryota 桜美林大学 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 尾島　瑛介 OJIMA Eisuke 桜美林大学 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 中村　雅史 NAKAMURA Masashi MINT 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 星野　丈宇 HOSHINO Jo MINT 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 西田　康洋 NISHIDA Yasuhiro さいたまクロス 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 大野　俊哉 OHNO Syunya さいたまクロス 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 鈴木　治 SUZUKI Osamu THREE STRIPES 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 松原　大輔 MATSUBARA Daisuke THREE STRIPES 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 村原　祐輝 MURAHARA Yuki TOKYO CROSS 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 伊藤　翔太 ITO Shota TOKYO CROSS 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 宗像　航大 MUNAKATA Kodai 工学院大学 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 佐々木　裕樹 SASAKI Yuki 工学院大学 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

133 菖蒲　佳右 SYOBU Keisuke TOKYO CROSS 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

133 及川　備 OIKAWA Sonau 工学院大学 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

133 関口　裕磨 SEKIGUTI Yuma 桜美林大学 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0



クロスミントン 日本ランキング ＜女子ダブルス＞ 2021年10月6日現在

Japan

Autumn

Open

(2021.10)

Japan

Spring

 Open

(2021.3)

愛知カップ

(2019.11)

Japan

 Autumn

 Open

(2019.9)

Japan Open

(2019.4)

寒川カップ

(2018.4)

世界選手権

（2019.7）

その他

海外大会

250P 250P 500P 250P 1,000P 500P 2,000P

1 阿部　文香 ABE Fumika YOKOHAMA.Social.Crossminton club 2,020 250 250 0 0 670 350 500 0

2 皆川　千美 MINAGAWA Chinami THREE STRIPES 1,918 63 0 350 0 670 0 500 335

3 松本　祐子 MATSUMOTO Yuko TOKYO CROSS 1,446 63 0 0 63 1,000 150 0 170

3 樋場　麻子 TOYOBA Asako TOKYO CROSS 1,446 63 0 0 63 1,000 150 0 170

5 湯浅　あゆ美 YUASA Ayumi TOKYO CROSS 1,190 0 0 0 0 340 350 500 0

6 工藤　梨乃 KUDO Rino THREE STRIPES 1,088 63 0 350 0 340 0 0 335

7 阿部　優理菜 ABE Yurina TUNATAMA CROSS 1,000 0 0 0 250 0 250 0 500

7 常陰　幸乃 TSUNEKAGE Yukino TUNATAMA CROSS 1,000 0 250 250 250 0 250 0 0

9 内海　華子 UCHIUMI Hanako TUNATAMA CROSS 875 0 0 0 125 0 250 0 500

10 中村　千夏 NAKAMURA Chika YOKOHAMA.Social.Crossminton club 856 0 168 0 188 0 500 0 0

11 向　綾乃 MUKO Ayano YOKOHAMA.Social.Crossminton club 688 0 0 0 188 0 500 0 0

12 永田　妙子 NAGATA Taeko クロスミントン湘南クラブ 628 0 0 75 63 340 150 0 0

13 泉浦　有美 IZUMIURA Yumi TOKYO CROSS 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 0

13 汐田　和 SHIOTA Yawara BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 500 0 0 500 0 0 0 0 0

13 小松原　麻子 KOMATSUBARA Mako BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 500 0 0 500 0 0 0 0 0

16 今田　恵美 IMADA Emi ピボット蒲田 498 0 0 75 63 75 75 0 210

17 和田　文子 WADA Ayako ピボット蒲田 458 0 0 75 63 75 75 0 170

17 門脇　早苗 KADOWAKI Sanae クロスミントン瀬谷クラブ 458 0 0 150 63 0 75 0 170

19 石川　直美 ISHIKAWA Naomi クロスミントン湘南クラブ 453 0 0 0 63 340 50 0 0

20 原田　咲 HARADA Saki THREE STRIPES 383 0 0 150 63 0 0 0 170

21 北島　春香 KITAJIMA Haruka BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 375 0 0 250 125 0 0 0 0

22 志賀　花恵 SHIGA Hanae Racket Sports Tokyo 335 250 85 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 矢野　さつき YANO Satsuki TUNATAMA CROSS 250 0 0 0 0 0 250 0 0

23 漆谷　美織 URUSHIDANI Miori TOKYO CROSS 250 0 0 0 125 75 50 0 0

23 岩崎　亜美 IWASAKI Ami TOKYO CROSS 250 0 0 250 0 0 0 0 0

23 今村　美琴 IMAMURA Mikoto BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 250 0 0 250 0 0 0 0 0

27 横森　優子 YOKOMORI Yuko クロスミントン山梨クラブ 225 0 0 150 0 0 75 0 0

27 戸栗　理恵 TOGURI Rie クロスミントン山梨クラブ 225 0 0 150 0 0 75 0 0

29 雨宮　友 AMEMIYA Tomo Racket Sports Tokyo 210 125 85 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 門山　奈都実 KADOYAMA Natsumi YOKOHAMA.Social.Crossminton club 168 0 168 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 八鍬　麗 YAKUWA Urara クロスミントン湘南クラブ 150 0 0 0 0 0 150 0 0

32 小林　歩実 KOBAYASHI Ayumi 関西クラブ 145 0 0 75 20 50 0 0 0

32 和田　あずさ WADA Azusa 関西クラブ 145 0 0 75 20 50 0 0 0

34 林　薫 HAYASHI Kaori TOKYO CROSS 125 0 0 0 0 75 50 0 0

34 西村　咲輝 NISHIMURA Saki TOKYO CROSS 125 0 0 0 125 0 0 0 0

34 長尾　麻衣 NAGAO Mai CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 125 0 0 75 0 50 0 0 0

34 笹川　あゆみ SASAGAWA Ayumi CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 125 0 0 75 0 50 0 0 0

34 佐藤　安希 SATO Aki BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 125 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 木村　真奈美 KIMURA Manami TOKYO CROSS 120 0 0 100 20 0 0 0 0

40 長谷川　美栄子 HASEGAWA Mieko TOKYO CROSS 105 0 85 0 20 0 0 0 0

41 森田　芳 MORITA Kaoru TOKYO CROSS 100 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0

42 野口　華奈 NOGUCHI Kana TOKYO CROSS 85 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 岩上　さおり IWAGAMI Saori クロスミントン瀬谷クラブ 75 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 0

43 森野　美穂 MORINO Miho クロスミントン湘南クラブ 75 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 0

45 小木曽　郊美 KOGISO Hiromi 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 70 0 0 50 20 0 0 0 0

45 後藤　美穂子 GOTO Mihoko 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 70 0 0 50 20 0 0 0 0

47 金城　梨紗 KINJO Risa ピボット蒲田 60 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 40

48 土橋　里菜 DOBASHI Rina クロスミントン山梨クラブ 50 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0

48 小池　賀洋 KOIKE Kayo クロスミントン湘南クラブ 50 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0

50 冬野　朋子 FUYUNO Tomoko THREE STRIPES 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

50 千葉　緒子 CHIBA Naoko THREE STRIPES 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

50 藤本　真由美 FUJIMOTO Mayumi THREE STRIPES 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

50 鈴木　楽子 SUZUKI Rakuko 桜美林大学 40 0 20 0 20 0 0 0 0

54 斎藤　美穂 SAITO Miho 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 25 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0

54 斎藤　玲奈 SAITO Reina 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 25 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0

56 山田　千穂 YAMADA Chiho ピボット蒲田 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

56 成瀬　紗彩 NARUSE Saaya 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

56 竹内　志保 TAKEUCHI Shiho 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

56 栗原　瑞生 KURIBARA Mizuki 桜美林大学 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

56 吉丸　千代 YOSHIMARU Chiyo 桜美林大学 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 岸本　りえ KISHIMOTO Rie TOKYO CROSS 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 田中　理央 TANAKA Rio TOKYO CROSS 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 青木　沙織 AOKI Saori TOKYO CROSS 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 仲本　玲奈 NAKAMOTO Rena TOKYO CROSS 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 冬野　朋子 FUYUNO Tomoko THREE STRIPES 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 高橋　愛子 TAKAHASHI Aiko THREE STRIPES 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

　対象大会 ： 日本国内開催大会、及び海外大会

順位 氏名 Name 所属クラブ
合計

ポイント

国内開催大会 海外大会



クロスミントン 日本ランキング ＜ミックスダブルス＞ 2021年10月6日現在

Japan

Autumn

Open

(2021.10)

Japan

Spring

 Open

(2021.3)

愛知カップ

(2019.11)

Japan

 Autumn

 Open

(2019.9)

Japan Open

(2019.4)

寒川カップ

(2018.4)

世界選手権

（2019.7）

その他

海外大会

250P 250P 500P 250P 1,000P 500P 2,000P

1 阿部　優理菜 ABE Yurina TUNATAMA CROSS 3,000 250 250 500 0 0 0 2,000 0

2 西村　昭彦 NISHIMURA Akihiko Racket Sports Tokyo 3,000 250 250 500 0 0 0 2,000 0

3 松橋　直也 MATSUHASHI Naoya Racket Sports Tokyo 2,589 0 0 0 209 600 0 680 1,100

4 吉谷　優介 YOSHITANI Yusuke THREE STRIPES 2,425 0 0 200 0 1,000 500 350 375

5 常陰　幸乃 TSUNEKAGE Yukino TUNATAMA CROSS 1,725 0 0 0 0 1,000 0 350 375

6 横山　賢 YOKOYAMA Ken THREE STRIPES 1,670 20 100 400 250 600 300 0 0

7 小泉　洋子 KOIZUMI Yoko TOKYO CROSS 1,576 85 0 0 126 800 400 0 165

8 近藤　健二 KONDO Kenji TOKYO CROSS 1,411 85 0 0 126 800 400 0 0

9 秋田　春奈 AKITA Haruna TOKYO CROSS 1,280 0 0 0 0 600 0 680 0

10 三浦　妹菜 MIURA Maina BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 1,268 0 100 200 168 600 200 0 0

11 塚本　翔夢 TUKAMOTO Syomu TUNATAMA CROSS 1,103 168 100 300 85 0 100 350 0

12 中山　誠 NAKAYAMA Makoto TOKYO CROSS 1,051 0 0 100 126 400 75 350 0

13 北島　春香 KITAJIMA Haruka BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 1,025 0 200 0 0 400 75 350 0

14 内海　華子 UCHIUMI Hanako TUNATAMA CROSS 918 168 100 300 0 0 0 350 0

15 湯浅　あゆ美 YUASA Ayumi TOKYO CROSS 709 0 0 0 209 0 0 0 500

16 秋吉　由紀子 AKIYOSHI Yukiko THREE STRIPES 705 20 0 200 85 75 200 0 125

17 渋谷　薫 SHIBUYA Kaoru TOKYO CROSS 685 0 0 0 85 400 200 0 0

18 嶋田　崇彬 SHIMADA Takaaki BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 668 0 100 200 168 0 200 0 0

19 阿部　文香 ABE Fumika YOKOHAMA.Social.Crossminton club 650 0 0 400 250 0 0 0 0

20 實川　あゆみ JITSUKAWA Ayumi THREE STRIPES 635 0 0 75 85 400 75 0 0

21 泉浦　有美 IZUMIURA Yumi TOKYO CROSS 600 0 0 0 0 400 200 0 0

22 野田　章弘 NODA Akihiro THREE STRIPES 560 0 0 200 85 75 200 0 0

23 霜下　春佳 SHIMOSHITA Haruka TUNATAMA CROSS 535 0 50 300 85 0 100 0 0

24 渡邉　流星 WATANABE Ryusei TOKYO CROSS 514 0 50 100 44 200 20 100 0

25 皆川　千美 MINAGAWA Chinami THREE STRIPES 500 0 0 0 0 0 500 0 0

26 志賀　花恵 SHIGA Hanae Racket Sports Tokyo 490 0 0 100 0 0 0 100 290

27 藤森　康暢 FUJIMORI Yasunobu THREE STRIPES 486 0 0 0 126 200 60 100 0

27 藤森　紗矢華 FUJIMORI Sayaka ピボット蒲田 486 0 0 0 126 200 60 100 0

29 橋本　和樹 HASHIMOTO Kazuki クロスミントン山梨クラブ 476 0 0 0 126 0 0 350 0

30 横山　象平 YOKOYAMA Shohei THREE STRIPES 444 0 0 200 44 0 200 0 0

30 針谷　智仁 HARIYA Tomohito BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 444 0 150 0 44 0 0 0 250

30 小松原　麻子 KOMATSUBARA Mako BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 444 0 150 0 44 0 0 0 250

33 荒木　翔子 ARAKI Shoko TOKYO CROSS 394 0 0 100 44 200 50 0 0

34 島澤　朋子 SHIMAZASWA Tomoko TOKYO CROSS 385 0 0 0 85 0 300 0 0

34 岩崎　亜美 IWASAKI Ami TOKYO CROSS 385 0 50 0 85 200 50 0 0

36 川端　弘志 KAWABATA Hiroshi TOKYO CROSS 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 350 0

36 川端　鳳佳 KAWABATA Fuka THREE STRIPES 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 350 0

36 向　綾乃 MUKO Ayano YOKOHAMA.Social.Crossminton club 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 350 0

36 霜下　勇人 SHIMOSHITA Hayato TOKYO CROSS 350 0 50 300 0 0 0 0 0

40 秋元　俊一 AKIMOTO Shunichi TOKYO CROSS 335 0 50 0 85 200 0 0 0

41 鈴木　彩 SUZUKI Aya THREE STRIPES 300 0 0 0 0 0 300 0 0

41 田口　陽向 TAGUCHI Hyuga TOKYO CROSS 300 0 0 0 0 0 300 0 0

43 白倉　奈保子 SHIRAKURA Naoko THREE STRIPES 264 20 0 0 44 0 200 0 0

44 半田　千枝 HANDA Yukie THREE STRIPES 260 0 100 75 85 0 0 0 0

45 田中　建次 TANAKA Kenji TOKYO CROSS 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250

46 門山　奈都実 KADOYAMA Natsumi YOKOHAMA.Social.Crossminton club 244 0 0 200 44 0 0 0 0

47 千葉　緒子 CHIBA Naoko THREE STRIPES 235 0 0 0 85 50 100 0 0

47 水越　寛夫 MIZUKOSHI Hiroo YOKOHAMA.Social.Crossminton club 235 0 0 75 85 75 0 0 0

47 水越　典子 MIZUKOSHI Noriko YOKOHAMA.Social.Crossminton club 235 0 0 75 85 75 0 0 0

47 大村　洸陽 OMURA Hiroaki THREE STRIPES 235 0 0 75 85 0 75 0 0

51 柳田　裕史 YAMAGIDA Hiroshi THREE STRIPES 219 0 0 0 44 75 100 0 0

51 野村　亜里紗 NOMURA Arisa THREE STRIPES 219 0 0 0 44 75 100 0 0

53 児玉　涼介 KODAMA Ryohei TOKYO CROSS 200 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0

53 宇田川　彩 UDAGAWA Aya TOKYO CROSS 200 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0

53 竹田　都子 TAKEDA Miyako THREE STRIPES 200 0 0 200 0 0 0 0 0

53 田中　瑞樹 TANAKA Mizuki THREE STRIPES 200 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 竹内　志保 TAKEUCHI Shiho 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 175 0 0 100 0 75 0 0 0

58 野依　真人 NOYORI Masato 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 169 0 0 50 44 75 0 0 0

58 杉田　和美 SUGITA Kazumi CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 169 0 0 75 44 50 0 0 0

58 坂野　友一 BANNNO Yuichi CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 169 0 0 75 44 50 0 0 0

61 齊藤　公亮 SAITO Kosuke クロスミントン山梨クラブ 168 0 0 0 168 0 0 0 0

61 戸栗　理恵 TOGURI Rie クロスミントン山梨クラブ 168 0 0 0 168 0 0 0 0

63 吉田　祐太 YOSHIDA Yuta BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 150 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 0

63 佐藤　安希 SATO Aki BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 150 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 鈴木　治 SUZUKI Osamu THREE STRIPES 145 0 0 75 20 0 50 0 0

66 杉坂　直輝 SUGISAKA Naoki 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 144 0 0 100 44 0 0 0 0

67 橋詰　一馬 HASHIDUME Kazuma THREE STRIPES 135 0 0 0 85 50 0 0 0

67 濱田　亜希 HAMADA Aki Racket Sports Tokyo 135 85 50 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 土橋　里菜 DOBASHI Rina クロスミントン山梨クラブ 126 0 0 0 126 0 0 0 0

69 汐田　和 SHIOTA Yawara BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 126 0 0 0 126 0 0 0 0

　対象大会 ： 日本国内開催大会、及び海外大会

順位 氏名 Name 所属クラブ
合計

ポイント

国内開催大会 海外大会



71 綾子　輝希 AYAKO Teruki TUNATAMA CROSS 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125

71 和田　あづさ WADA Adusa 関西クラブ 125 0 50 0 0 0 75 0 0

73 佐藤　千速 SATO Chihaya 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 119 0 0 0 44 75 0 0 0

73 矢頭　真吾 YATO Shingo Aichi 963 Aegis 119 0 0 0 44 75 0 0 0

73 庄司　良太 SHOJI Ryota CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 119 0 0 75 44 0 0 0 0

76 根本　英一郎 NEMOTO Eiichiro THREE STRIPES 115 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 40

77 太田　幸宏 OTA Yukihiro THREE STRIPES 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0

77 平沢　和茂 HIRASAWA Kazushige クロスミントン湘南クラブ 100 0 0 50 0 0 50 0 0

77 上田　拓 UEDA Taku BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 100 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 竹島　由紀恵 TAKESHIMA Yukie BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 100 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0

81 小疇　美香 KOAZE Mika 関西クラブ 94 0 0 0 44 50 0 0 0

81 三田　博司 MITA Hiroshi 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 94 0 0 0 44 50 0 0 0

81 藤本　真由美 FUJIMOTO Mayumi THREE STRIPES 94 0 0 50 44 0 0 0 0

84 渡辺　和明 WATANABE Kazuaki THREE STRIPES 85 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 0

84 加藤　翔貴 KATO Shoki BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 85 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

86 近藤　恭平 KONDO Kyohei 工学院大学 80 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0

86 山口　郁永 YAMAGUCHI Kae 工学院大学 80 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0

88 松原　大輔 MATSUBARA Daisuke THREE STRIPES 75 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 0

88 高橋　愛子 TAKAHASHI Aiko THREE STRIPES 75 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 0

88 和田　守外 WADA Morito THREE STRIPES 75 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 0

88 岡崎　文恵 OKAZAKI Fumie ピボット蒲田 75 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 0

88 庄司　侑香 SHOJI Yuka CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 75 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 0

93 中村　久美子 NAKAMURA Kumiko CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 74 0 0 30 44 0 0 0 0

94 工藤　梨乃 KUDO Rino THREE STRIPES 70 0 0 0 20 0 50 0 0

94 松井　豊 MATSUI Yutaka TOKYO CROSS 70 0 50 0 20 0 0 0 0

96 横田　昌宜 YOKOTA Masanori TOKYO CROSS 50 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0

96 森野　美穂 MORINO Miho クロスミントン湘南クラブ 50 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0

96 新山　勇貴 NIIYAMA Yuki ピボット蒲田 50 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0

96 郡司　維人 GUNJI Korehito CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0

96 川上　ちひろ KAWAKAMI Chihiro CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0

96 髙嶺　一司 TAKAMINE Hitoshi 関西クラブ 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0

96 福岡　信明 FUKUOKA Nobuaki 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0

96 成瀬　紗彩 NARUSE Saaya 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0

96 石田　匡彦 ISHIDA Masahiko 関西クラブ 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0

96 石田　利依子 ISHIDA Riiko 関西クラブ 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0

96 鈴木　容子 SUZUKIYoko 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0

96 吉澤　毅智 YOSHIZAWA Takanori ETTAS 50 0 0 30 20 0 0 0 0

96 吉澤　友美 YOSHIZAWA Tomomi ETTAS 50 0 0 30 20 0 0 0 0

96 伴　歩 BAN Ayumi ピボット蒲田 50 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0

96 金城　梨紗 KINJO Risa ピボット蒲田 50 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0

96 八鍬　麗 YAKUWA Urara クロスミントン湘南クラブ 50 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0

96 藤井　祥子 FUJII Shoko 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 50 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0

96 瀧川　拓史 TAKIKAWA Hiroshi THREE STRIPES 50 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0

96 今橋　篤彦 IMAHASHI Atsuhiko Racket Sports Tokyo 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0

96 染谷　政宏 SOMEYA Masahiro TUNATAMA CROSS 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0

96 染谷　由香 SOMEYA Yuka TUNATAMA CROSS 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0

96 永田　真一 NAGATA Shinichi YOKOHAMA.Social.Crossminton club 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0

96 中村　千夏 NAKAMURA Chika YOKOHAMA.Social.Crossminton club 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0

96 武田　堤太 TAKEDA Teita 関西クラブ 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0

96 晴山　純衣 HAREYAMA Sumie TOKYO CROSS 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0

96 岸本　りえ KISHIMOTO Rie TOKYO CROSS 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0

122 横森　優子 YOKOMORI Yuko クロスミントン山梨クラブ 44 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0

122 行川　智晃 NAMEKAWA Tomoaki THREE STRIPES 44 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0

122 中村　涼子 NAKAMURA Ryoko THREE STRIPES 44 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0

122 勝上　美智子 KATSUUE Michiko 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 44 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0

122 細野　博幹 HOSONO Hiroki THREE STRIPES 44 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0

122 細野　牧恵 HOSONO Makie THREE STRIPES 44 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0

122 上甲　智也 JOKO Tomoya 関西クラブ 44 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0

122 三枝　祐介 SAIGUSA Yusuke YAMANASHI CRYSTAL CROSS 44 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0

122 菖蒲　佳右 SHOBU Keisuke TOKYO CROSS 44 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0

122 工藤　美紀 KUDO Miki Racket Sports Tokyo 44 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0

122 林　ともみ HAYASHI Tomomi 豊田クロスミントンクラブ 44 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0

122 石川　博基 ISHIKAWA Hiroki YOKOHAMA.Social.Crossminton club 44 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0

134 松永　喜大 MATSUNAGA Yoshihiro クロスミントン　ヨコスカ　クラブ 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0

134 松永　美香枝 MATSUNAGA Mikae クロスミントン　ヨコスカ　クラブ 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0

134 笠原　標 KASAHARA Shirube TOKYO CROSS 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

137 中村　匡志 NAKAMURA Tadashi CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 30 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

138 新玉　果令 ARATAMA Kanari TOKYO CROSS 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

138 長谷川　美栄子 HASEGAWA Mieko TOKYO CROSS 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0

138 星野　靖彦 HOSHINO Yasuhiko クロスミントン　ヨコスカ　クラブ 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

138 葛西　喜子 KASAI Yoshiko THREE STRIPES 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

138 遠山　隼 TOHYAMA Jun 桜美林大学 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

138 吉丸　千代 YOSHIMARU Chiyo 桜美林大学 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

138 磯岡　光夫 ISOOKA Mitsuo TOKYO CROSS 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

138 石井　佳子 ISHII Yoshiko TOKYO CROSS 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

138 海老澤　大輝 EBISAWA Daiki TOKYO CROSS 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

138 青木　沙織 AOKI Saori TOKYO CROSS 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

138 寺谷　友希 TERATANI Yuki Racket Sports Tokyo 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

138 雨宮　友 AMEMIYA Tomo Racket Sports Tokyo 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0



138 小幡　泰之 OBATA Yasuyuki TOKYO CROSS 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

138 野口　華奈 NOGUCHI Kana TOKYO CROSS 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

138 ゲイ　ショウテツ GEI SYOUTETSU TOKYO CROSS 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

138 田中　理央 TANAKA Rio TOKYO CROSS 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

138 佐藤　暁 SATO Gyo MINT 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

138 伊藤　愛花 ITO Aika MINT 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

138 辻　勇生 TSUJI Yuki 関西クラブ 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

138 武井　美智子 TAKEI Michiko 関西クラブ 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

138 河野　拓 KONO Taku TOKYO CROSS 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

138 仲本　玲奈 NAKAMOTO Rena TOKYO CROSS 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

138 宮﨑　久嗣 MIYAZAKI Hisashi 黒猫のみゃー 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

161 鷹松　輝一 TAKAMATSU Terukazu Racket Sports Tokyo 15 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0

161 桜井　夏美 SAKURAI Natsumi Racket Sports Tokyo 15 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0

161 川上　陽平 KAWAKAMI Youhei CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 15 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0

161 松平　美咲 MATSUDAIRA Misaki CROSSMINTON NAGOYA CLUB INASE 15 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0

161 吉村　拓郎 YOSHIMURA Takuro Racket Sports Tokyo 15 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0

161 米山　美貴 YONEYAMA Miki Racket Sports Tokyo 15 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0



クロスミントン 日本ランキング <O40男子ダブルス＞ 2021年10月6日現在

Japan

Autumn

Open

(2021.10)

Japan

Spring

 Open

(2021.3)

世界選手権

（2019.7）

その他

海外大会

250P 250P 2,000P

1 笠原　標 KASAHARA Shirube TOKYO CROSS 1,175 250 125 800 0

2 二上　武生 NIKAMI Takeo TOKYO CROSS 800 0 0 800 0

3 田中　建次 TANAKA Kenji TOKYO CROSS 775 250 125 400 0

4 高見　武史 TAKAMI Takefumi TOKYO CROSS 420 20 0 400 0

5 小林　克年 KOBAYASHI Katsutoshi BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 418 168 250 0 0

5 飯島　淳 IIJIMA Jun BLAZE TOKYO crossminton club 418 168 250 0 0

7 根本　英一郎 NEMOTO Eiichiro THREE STRIPES 85 85 0 0 0

7 鈴木　治 SUZUKI Osamu THREE STRIPES 85 85 0 0 0

7 島田　正志 SHIMADA Masashi MitsubaCross 85 85 0 0 0

7 遠坂　浩之 ENSAKA Hiroshi MitsubaCross 85 85 0 0 0

11 蒲池　滋巳 KAMACHI Shigemi TOKYO CROSS 83 20 63 0 0

12 冬野　竜彦 FUYUNO Tatsuhiko THREE STRIPES 63 0 63 0 0

12 藤森　康暢 FUJIMORI Yasunobu THREE STRIPES 63 0 63 0 0

12 横田　昌宜 YOKOTA Masanori TOKYO CROSS 63 0 63 0 0

15 髙嶋　覚 TAKASHIMA Satoru TOKYO CROSS 20 20 0 0 0

15 北村　弘行 KITAMURA Hiroyuki 関西クラブ 20 20 0 0 0

　対象大会 ： 日本国内開催大会、及び海外大会

順位 氏名 Name 所属クラブ
合計

ポイント

国内開催大会 海外大会



クロスミントン 日本ランキング ＜O40女子ダブルス＞ 2021年10月6日現在

Japan

Autumn

Open

(2021.10)

Japan

Spring

 Open

(2021.3)

世界選手権

（2019.7）

その他

海外大会

250P 250P 2,000P

1 松本　祐子 MATSUMOTO Yuko TOKYO CROSS 313 63 250 0 0

1 樋場　麻子 TOYOBA Asako TOKYO CROSS 313 63 250 0 0

3 今田　恵美 IMADA Emi ピボット蒲田 125 0 125 0 0

3 和田　文子 WADA Ayako ピボット蒲田 125 0 125 0 0

5 冬野　朋子 FUYUNO Tomoko THREE STRIPES 76 13 63 0 0

5 高橋　愛子 TAKAHASHI Aiko THREE STRIPES 76 13 63 0 0

7 元木　理奈 MOTOKI Rina TOKYO CROSS 63 0 63 0 0

7 遊馬　香織 ASUMA Kaori TOKYO CROSS 63 0 63 0 0

　対象大会 ： 日本国内開催大会、及び海外大会

順位 氏名 Name 所属クラブ
合計

ポイント

国内開催大会 海外大会



クロスミントン 日本ランキング ＜O40ミックスダブルス＞ 2021年10月6日現在

Japan

Autumn

Open

(2021.10)

Japan

Spring

 Open

(2021.3)

世界選手権

（2019.7）

その他

海外大会

250P 250P 2,000P

1 近藤　健二 KONDO Kenji TOKYO CROSS 2,250 0 250 2,000 0

1 小泉　洋子 KOIZUMI Yoko TOKYO CROSS 2,250 0 250 2,000 0

3 髙嶺　一司 TAKAMINE Hitoshi 関西クラブ 250 250 0 0 0

3 椎木　見枝子 SHIINOKI Mieko 関西クラブ 250 250 0 0 0

5 藤本　真由美 FUJIMOTO Mayumi TOKYO CROSS 163 63 0 100 0

6 野田　章弘 NODA Akihiro THREE STRIPES 125 0 125 0 0

6 秋吉　由紀子 AKIYOSHI Yukiko THREE STRIPES 125 0 125 0 0

6 諸星　信寿 MOROHOSHI Nobuhisa クロスミントン湘南クラブ 125 125 0 0 0

6 石川　直美 ISHIKAWA Naomi クロスミントン湘南クラブ 125 125 0 0 0

10 根本　英一郎 NEMOTO Eiichiro THREE STRIPES 100 0 0 100 0

11 横田　昌宜 YOKOTA Masanori TOKYO CROSS 63 0 63 0 0

11 松本　祐子 MATSUMOTO Yuko TOKYO CROSS 63 0 63 0 0

11 蒲池　滋巳 KAMACHI Shigemi TOKYO CROSS 63 0 63 0 0

11 長谷川　美栄子 HASEGAWA Mieko TOKYO CROSS 63 0 63 0 0

11 二上　武生 NIKAMI Takeo TOKYO CROSS 63 63 0 0 0

11 伴　歩 BAN Ayumi ピボット蒲田 63 63 0 0 0

11 門脇　早苗 KADOWAKI Sanae クロスミントン瀬谷クラブ 63 63 0 0 0

18 藤森　康暢 FUJIMORI Yasunobu THREE STRIPES 13 13 0 0 0

18 藤森　紗矢佳 FUJIMORI Sayaka ピボット蒲田 13 13 0 0 0

　対象大会 ： 日本国内開催大会、及び海外大会

順位 氏名 Name 所属クラブ
合計

ポイント

国内開催大会 海外大会



クロスミントン 日本ランキング ＜O50男子ダブルス＞ 2021年10月6日現在

Japan

Autumn

Open

(2021.10)

Japan

Spring

 Open

(2021.3)

世界選手権

（2019.7）

その他

海外大会

250P 250P 2,000P

1 根本　英一郎 NEMOTO Eiichiro THREE STRIPES 335 85 250 0 0

2 雪本　秀一 YUKIMOTO Hidekazu 関西クラブ 250 0 250 0 0

3 島田　正志 SHIMADA Masashi MitsubaCross 210 85 125 0 0

3 遠坂　浩之 ENSAKA Hiroshi MitsubaCross 210 85 125 0 0

5 鈴木　治 SUZUKI Osamu THREE STRIPES 148 85 63 0 0

6 高見　武史 TAKAMI Takefumi TOKYO CROSS 83 20 63 0 0

6 髙嶋　覚 TAKASHIMA Satoru TOKYO CROSS 83 20 63 0 0

8 松井　豊 MATSUI Yutaka TOKYO CROSS 63 0 63 0 0

8 中山　誠 NAKAYAMA Makoto TOKYO CROSS 63 0 63 0 0

　対象大会 ： 日本国内開催大会、及び海外大会

順位 氏名 Name 所属クラブ
合計

ポイント

国内開催大会 海外大会



クロスミントン 日本ランキング ＜O50女子ダブルス＞ 2021年10月6日現在

Japan

Autumn

Open

(2021.10)

Japan

Spring

 Open

(2021.3)

世界選手権

（2019.7）

その他

海外大会

250P 250P 2,000P

1 今田　恵美 IMADA Emi ピボット蒲田 1,000 0 0 1,000 0

1 和田　文子 WADA Ayako ピボット蒲田 1,000 0 0 1,000 0

3 元木　理奈 MOTOKI Rina TOKYO CROSS 63 0 63 0 0

3 遊馬　香織 ASUMA Kaori TOKYO CROSS 63 0 63 0 0

　対象大会 ： 日本国内開催大会、及び海外大会

順位 氏名 Name 所属クラブ
合計

ポイント

国内開催大会 海外大会



クロスミントン 日本ランキング ＜O50ミックスダブルス＞ 2021年10月6日現在

Japan

Autumn

Open

(2021.10)

Japan

Spring

 Open

(2021.3)

世界選手権

（2019.7）

その他

海外大会

250P 250P 2,000P

1 二上　武生 NIKAMI Takeo TOKYO CROSS 313 63 250 0 0

2 秋葉　美智子 AKIBA Michiko TOKYO CROSS 250 0 250 0 0

3 藤本　真由美 FUJIMOTO Mayumi TOKYO CROSS 188 63 125 0 0

4 伴　歩 BAN Ayumi ピボット蒲田 126 63 63 0 0

4 門脇　早苗 KADOWAKI Sanae クロスミントン瀬谷クラブ 126 63 63 0 0

6 高見　武史 TAKAMI Takefumi TOKYO CROSS 125 0 125 0 0

7 鈴木　治 SUZUKI Osamu THREE STRIPES 63 0 63 0 0

7 遊馬　香織 ASUMA Kaori TOKYO CROSS 63 0 63 0 0

9 冬野　竜彦 FUYUNO Tatsuhiko THREE STRIPES 31 0 31 0 0

9 元木　理奈 MOTOKI Rina TOKYO CROSS 31 0 31 0 0

　対象大会 ： 日本国内開催大会、及び海外大会

順位 氏名 Name 所属クラブ
合計

ポイント

国内開催大会 海外大会



クロスミントン 日本ランキング ＜O60女子ダブルス＞ 2021年10月6日現在

Japan

Autumn

Open

(2021.3)

Japan

Spring

 Open

(2021.3)

世界選手権

（2019.7）

その他

海外大会

250P 250P 2,000P

1 今田　恵美 IMADA Emi ピボット蒲田 125 0 125 0 0

1 和田　文子 WADA Ayako ピボット蒲田 125 0 125 0 0

　対象大会 ： 日本国内開催大会、及び海外大会

順位 氏名 Name 所属クラブ
合計

ポイント

国内開催大会 海外大会
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